66690647 _TD_680_kK1QE

Item Number Item Title
1 BREAK DISC FRONT
2 BREAK PAD FRONT
3 BREAK PAD REAR
4 BREAK SHOE REAR HAND BRAKE
5 CLUTCH PLATE
6 PRESSER PLATE
7 RELESE BEARING
8 WIPPER BLADE
9 FLY WHEEL BEARING
10 HEAD LIGHT BULB
11 AIR FILTER
12 FUEL FILTER
13 BREAK DISC PAD FRONT
14 AIR FILTER
15 TIMING BELT
16 WIPPER BLADE
17 CLUTCH PLATE
18 PRESSER PLATE
19 CLUTCH RELESE BEARING
20 FUEL FILTER
21 OIL FILTER
22 AIR FILTER
23 BREAK SHOE FRONT
24 BREAK SHOE REAR
25 WIPPER BLADE
26 CENTER BEARING
27 U.J. CROSS
28 SHOCK ABSORBER FRONT
29 BREAK SHOE FRONT
30 BREAK SHOE REAR
31 FUEL FILTER
32AIR FILTER
33 WIPPER BLADE
34 MAGNATIC VALVE
35 CLUTCH PLATE
36 PRESSER PLATE
37 CLUTCH RELESE BEARING
38 REAR VIEW MIRROR RHS
39 REAR VIEW MIRROR LHS
40 WIPPER BLADE
41 OIL FILTER BY PASS
42 BREAK SHOE FRONT
43 BREAK SHOE REAR
44 BREAK MASTER CYLINDER
45 EGR VALVE COMPLETE
46 DOOR GLASS MACHINE RH DVR SIDE
47 DOOR GLASS MACHINE LH
48 DOOR GLASS MACHINE RH DVR SIDE
49 DOOR GLASS MACHINE REGULATOR
50 DOOR GLASS LH
51 DOOR GLASS RH
52 DOOR GLASS BEEDING
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53 DOOR GLASS CHENAL
54 BACK LIGHT ASSY. LH
55 BACK LIGHT ASSY. RH
56 TARPOLION HOOD
57 REAR VIEW MIRROR RH
58 REAR VIEW MIRROR LH
59 OIL FILTER
60 FUEL FILTER
61 AIR FILTER
62L.T. WIRE 6 MM 25 MTR
63L.T. WIRE 5 MM 25 MTR
64 L.T. WIRE 4 MM 25 MTR
65 WELDING ROD-10NO
66 WELDING ROD-08NO
67 M SHEEL
68 ANABOND TUBE
69 ARADIDE TUBE
70 INSULATION TAPE
71 SHEET IRON 18 SWG
72 HEXA BLADE DOUBLE END
73 EMERY PAPER FINE
74 FUSE SCORPIO T-SAFARI 10-15-20 AMP
75 BATTERY TERMINAL POSITIVE AND NEGATIVE
76 NUT BOLT 10,12,16,17 NO
77 OLD DHOTI
78 BETTERY LEAD POSITIVE AND NEGATIVE
79 PLY WOOD BOARD 10MM AND 15MM
80 REFLECTING TAP YELLOW
81 SILVER PAINT
82 TINNER
83 BLACK PAINT 01 LTR PACK
84 WHITE PAINT 01 LTR PACK
85 YELLEW PAINT
86 RED PAINT
87 RED OXIDE 1 LTR PACK
88 STAR PLATE
89 STAR
90 COMMANDER LIGHT BLUE SMALL FOG LIGHT
91 LED LIGHT FOR STAR PTATE
92 BENJO BOLT 10 NO
93 BENJO BOLT 12 NO
94 BENJO BOLT 14 NO
95 BENJO BOLT 17 NO
96 BENJO BOLT 19 NO
97 BENJO BOLT 24 NO
98 BENJO BOLT 27 NO
99 BENJO WASHER10,12,14,17,19
100 BENJO WASHER 24,27 NO
101 DUSTER CLOTH YELLO
102 HEAD LIGHT BLUB 12 V
103 HORN12 V
104 STEEL SCREW ASSORTED SIZE
105 FLAG ROD BRASH
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106 TYRE SIZE 7.50X16 16 PLY RATING

107 TYRE SIZE 235-70-R-16

108 BATTERY 12 VOLT 100 AH

109 BATTERY 12 VOLT 150 AH

110 DE SPANNER 6 MM TO 32 MM

111 RING SPANNER 6 MM TO 32 MM

112 SPANNER BOX TUBULAR 10 MM TO 32 MM
113 COMBINATION PLIER 10 INCH

114 NOSE PLIER 8 INCH

115 SCREW DRIVER 10 INCH

116 SCREW DEIVER 8 INCH

117 SCREW DEIVER 6 INCH

118 SCREW DRIVER 4 INCH

119 SCREW DRIVER COMBINATION KIT

120 SCREW DEIVER PHILIPS 8 INCH

121 SCREW DEIVER PHILIPS 6 INCH

122 SCREW DRIVER PHILIPS 4 INCH

123 CHISEL COLD 17 MM

124 CHISEL COLD 19 MM

125 HAMMER BALL PIN 02 LBS

126 FEELER GAUGE .01 MM TO .5 MM

127 ADJUSTABLE WRENCH 300 MM

128 CENTER PUNCH 300 MM

129 PUNCH PIN 6 INCH

130 STEEL RULE 12 INCH

131 SPARK PLUG SPANNER

132 FILE FLAT BASTARD 10 INCH

133 FILE ROUND SMOQOTH 6 INCH

134 FILE FLAT BASTERD 6 INCH

135 FILE SQUARE 6 INCH

136 SCISSOR 8 INCH

137 ALLEN KEY SET 03 MM TO 10 MM

138 PAD LOCK WITH KEY

139 NOSE PLIER INNER AND OUTER 6

140 MPFI PLUG SPANNER

141 WRENCH PIPE 10 INCH

142 TOOL BOX WITH LOCK

143 WHEEL NUT OPENING MACHINE PNEUMATIC GUN AIR GUN
144 WELDING MACHINE PORTABLE SINGLE PHASE
145 HAND GRINDER SINGLE PHASE

146 MULTI METER

147 SOLDRING IRON 150 WATT WITH SOLDRING WIRE
148 FLY WHEEL LOCK

149 INJECTOR NOZZLE GOTI -24,26,28,30 MM
150 PIPE WRENCH BIG SIZE 20 INCH

151 VALVE LIFTER HEAVY VEHICLE.

152 PISTON RING COMPRESSOR LIGHT AND HEAVY VEHICLE
153 PISTON RING EXPANDER

154 DRILL BIT SET MM SIZE

155 IRON HORSES HEAVY LIGHT AND MEDIUM VEHICLE
156 BLOW LAMP

157 SAFETY MASK FOR PAINTING

158 WELDING FACE COVER
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Item Description

TATA SAFARI STROME BS-IV CHASSIS NO-MAT617011J9F061474 BREAK DISC FRONT
TATA SAFARI STROME BS-IV CHASSIS NO-MAT617011J9F061474 BREAK PAD FRONT
TATA SAFARI STROME BS-IV CHASSIS NO-MAT617011J9F061474 BREAK PAD REAR
TATA SAFARI STROME BS-IV CHASSIS NO-MAT617011J9F061474 BREAK SHOE REAR
TATA SAFARI STROME BS-IV CHASSIS NO-MAT617011J9F061474CLUTCH PLATE
TATA SAFARI STROME BS-IV CHASSIS NO-MAT617011J9F061474 PRESSER PLATE
TATA SAFARI STROME BS-IV CHASSIS NO-MAT617011J9F061474 RELESE BEARING
TATA SAFARI STROME BS-IV CHASSIS NO-MAT617011J9F061474 WIPPER BLADE
TATA SAFARI STROME BS-IV CHASSIS NO-MAT617011J9F061474 FLY WHEEL BEARING
TATA SAFARI STROME BS-IV CHASSIS NO-MAT617011J9F061474 HEAD LIGHT BULB
TATA SAFARI STROME BS-IV CHASSIS NO-MAT617011J9F061474 AIR FILTER

TATA SAFARI STROME BS-IV CHASSIS NO-MAT617011J9F061474 FUEL FILTER
INNOVA BS-IIl CHASSIS NO-MBJ11JU4007420833-0713 BREAK DISC PAD FRONT
INNOVA BS-IIl CHASSIS NO-MBJ11JU4007420833-0713 AIR FILTER

INNOVA BS-1ll CHASSIS NO-MBJ11JU4007420833-0713 TIMING BELT

INNOVA BS-IIl CHASSIS NO-MBJ11JU4007420833-0713 WIPPER BLADE

TATA 407 BS-lll CHASSIS NO-MAT455252F8B03326 CLUTCH PLATE

TATA 407 BS-lll CHASSIS NO-MAT455252F8B03326 PRESSER PLATE

TATA 407 BS-1ll CHASSIS NO-MAT455252F8B03326 CLUTCH RELESE BEARING

TATA 407 BS-Ill CHASSIS NO-MAT455252F8B03326 FUEL FILTER

TATA 407 BS-lll CHASSIS NO-MAT455252F8B03326 OIL FILTER

TATA 407 BS-1ll CHASSIS NO-MAT455252F8B03326 AIR FILTER

TATA 407 BS-lll CHASSIS NO-MAT455252F8B03326 BREAK SHOE FRONT

TATA 407 BS-Ill CHASSIS NO-MAT455252F8B03326 BREAK SHOE REAR

TATA 407 BS-lll CHASSIS NO-MAT455252F8B03326 WIPPER BLADE

TATA 712 BUS BS-IV CHASSIS NO-MAT453563H7A00551CENTER BEARING

TATA 712 BUS BS-IV CHASSIS NO-MAT453563H7A00551U.J. CROSS FRONT & REAR SHAFT BOTH ARE DIFFERE
TATA 712 BUS BS-IV CHASSIS NO-MAT453563H7A00551SHOCK ABSORBER FRONT
TATA 712 BUS BS-IV CHASSIS NO-MAT453563H7A00551BREAK SHOE FRONT

TATA 712 BUS BS-IV CHASSIS NO-MAT453563H7A00551 BREAK SHOE REAR

TATA 712 BUS BS-IV CHASSIS NO-MAT453563H7A00551 FUEL FILTER

TATA 712 BUS BS-IV CHASSIS NO-MAT453563H7A00551AIR FILTER

TATA 712 BUS BS-IV CHASSIS NO-MAT453563H7A00551WIPPER BLADE

TATA 712 BUS BS-IV CHASSIS NO-MAT453563H7A00551MAGNATIC VALVE

SML BUS BS-IV CHASSIS NO-AMBUWEL4XHT-0252232 CLUTCH PLATE

SML BUS BS-IV CHASSIS NO-AMBUWEL4XHT-0252232 PRESSER PLATE

SML BUS BS-IV CHASSIS NO-AMBUWEL4XHT-0252232 CLUTCH RELESE BEARING
SML BUS BS-IV CHASSIS NO-AMBUWEL4XHT-0252232 REAR VIEW MIRROR RHS
SML BUS BS-IV CHASSIS NO-AMBUWEL4XHT-0252232 REAR VIEW MIRROR LHS

SML BUS BS-IV CHASSIS NO-AMBUWEL4XHT-0252232 WIPPER BLADE

SML BUS BS-IV CHASSIS NO-AMBUWEL4XHT-0252232 OIL FILTER BY PASS

SML BUS BS-IV CHASSIS NO-AMBUWEL4XHT-0252232 BREAK SHOE FRONT

SML BUS BS-IV CHASSIS NO-AMBUWEL4XHT-0252232 BREAK SHOE REAR

SML BUS BS-IV CHASSIS NO-AMBUWEL4XHT-0252232 BREAK MASTER CYLINDER
SML BUS BS-IV CHASSIS NO-AMBUWEL4XHT-0252232 EGR VALVE COMPLETE

SML BUS BS-IV CHASSIS NO-AMBUWEL4XHT-0252232 DOOR LOCK INNER AND OUTER
TATA 1212 CHASSIS NO-454112CQZ-203344 DOOR GLASS MACHINE LH

TATA 1212 CHASSIS NO-454112CQZ-203344 DOOR GLASS MACHINE RH

TATA 1212 CHASSIS NO-454112CQZ-203344 DOOR GLASS MACHINE REGULATOR
TATA 1212 CHASSIS NO-454112CQZ-203344 DOOR GLASS LH

TATA 1212 CHASSIS NO-454112CQZ-203344 DOOR GLASS RH

TATA 1212 CHASSIS NO-454112CQZ-203344 DOOR GLASS BEEDING
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TATA 1212 CHASSIS NO-454112CQZ-203344 DOOR GLASS CHENAL
TATA 1212 CHASSIS NO-454112CQZ-203344 BACK LIGHT ASSY. LH
TATA 1212 CHASSIS NO-454112CQZ-203344 BACK LIGHT ASSY. RH
TATA 1212 CHASSIS NO-454112CQZ-203344 TARPOLION HOOD
TATA 1212 CHASSIS NO-454112CQZ-203344 REAR VIEW MIRROR RH
TATA 1212 CHASSIS NO-454112CQZ-203344 REAR VIEW MIRROR LH
TATA 1212 CHASSIS NO-454112CQZ-203344 OIL FILTER

TATA 1212 CHASSIS NO-454112CQZ-203344 FUEL FILTER
TATA 1212 CHASSIS NO-454112CQZ-203344 AIR FILTER

L.T. WIRE 6 MM 25 MTR FOR CAR WIRING

L.T. WIRE 5 MM 25 MTR FOR CAR WIRING

L.T. WIRE 4 MM 25 MTR FOR CAR WIRING

WELDING ROD-10 NO FOR ARC WELDING

WELDING ROD-08 NO FOR ARC WELDING

M SHEEL FOR LEKAGE CONTORL

ANABOND TUBE GASKET MAKER

ARADIDE TUBE FOR FIX THE JOB

INSULATION TAPE FOR WIRE

SHEET IRON 18 SWG

HEXA BLADE DOUBLE END FOR HACKSAW

EMERY PAPER FINE ZERO NO

FUSE SCORPIO T-SAFARI 10/15/20 AMP

BATTERY TERMINALPOSITIVE AND NEGATIVE

NUT BOLT 10,12,16,17 NO

OLD DHOTI FOR CLEANING THE ENGINE

BETTERY LEAD POSITIVE AND NEGATIVE

PLY WOOD BOARD 10MM 15MM

REFLECTING TAP YELLOW FOR VEHICLE

SILVER PAINT GOOD QUALITY

TINNER FOR PAINT

BLACK PAINT 01 LTR PACK

WHITE PAINT 01 LTR PACK

YELLEW PAINT GOOD QUALITY

RED PAIENT GOOD QUALITY

RED OXIDE 1 LTR PACK

STAR PLATE FOR VEHICLE

STAR FOR VEHICLE

COMMANDER LIGHT BLUE FOR SMALL FOG LIGHT

LED LIGHT FOR STAR PTATE

BENJO BOLT 10 NO

BENJO BOLT 12 NO

BENJO BOLT 14 NO

BENJO BOLT 17 NO

BENJO BOLT 19 NO

BENJO BOLT 24 NO

BENJO BOLT 27 NO

BENJO WASHER 10,12,14,17,19

BENJO WASHER 24,27 NO

DUSTER CLOTH YELLO

HEAD LIGHT BLUB 12 V

HORN 12 V

STEEL SCREW ASSORTED SIZE

FLAG ROD BRASH
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TYRE SIZE 7.50X16 16 PLY RATING

TYRE SIZE 235-70-R-16 FOR TATA SAFARI STROME
BATTERY 12 VOLT 100 AH FOR FORCE AMBULANCE TRAVELLER
BATTERY 12 VOLT 150 AH FOR TATA 1212 TRUCK
MECHANIC TOOL TAPARIA

MECHANIC TOOL TAPARIA

MECHANIC TOOL TAPARIA

MECHANIC TOOL TAPARIA

MECHANIC TOOL TAPARIA

MECHANIC TOOL TAPARIA

MECHANIC TOOL TAPARIA

MECHANIC TOOL TAPARIA

MECHANIC TOOL TAPARIA

MECHANIC TOOL TAPARIA

MECHANIC TOOL TAPARIA

MECHANIC TOOL TAPARIA

MECHANIC TOOL TAPARIA

MECHANIC TOOL TAPARIA

MECHANIC TOOL TAPARIA

MECHANIC TOOL TAPARIA

MECHANIC TOOL TAPARIA

MECHANIC TOOL TAPARIA

MECHANIC TOOL TAPARIA

MECHANIC TOOL TAPARIA

MECHANIC TOOL TAPARIA

MECHANIC TOOL TAPARIA

MECHANIC TOOL TAPARIA

MECHANIC TOOL TAPARIA

MECHANIC TOOL TAPARIA

MECHANIC TOOL TAPARIA

MECHANIC TOOL TAPARIA

MECHANIC TOOL TAPARIA

MECHANIC TOOL TAPARIA

MECHANIC TOOL TAPARIA

MECHANIC TOOL TAPARIA

MECHANIC TOOL TAPARIA

MECHANIC TOOL TAPARIA

WHEEL NUT OPENING MACHINE PNEUMATIC GUN AIR GUN STANLEY COMPANY
WELDING MACHINE PORTABLE SINGLE PHASE

HAND GRINDER SINGLE PHASE STANLEY COMPANY
MULTI METER CASIO COMPANY

SOLDRING IRON 150 WATT WITH SOLDRING WIRE BEST QUALITY
FLY WHEEL LOCK FOR LOCK THE FLWHEEL

INJECTOR NOZZLE GOTI -24,26,28,30 MM TAPARIA

PIPE WRENCH BIG SIZE 20 INCH BEST QUALITY TAPARIA
VALVE LIFTER HEAVY VEHICLE. GOOD QUALITY

PISTON RING COMPRESSOR LIGHT AND HEAVY VEHICLE GOOD QUALITY
PISTON RING EXPANDER GOOD QUALITY

DRILL BIT SET MM SIZE FOR IRON DRILL

IRON HORSES HEAVY LIGHT &AND MEDIUM VEHICLE STAND
BLOW LAMP GOOD QUALITY

SAFETY MASK FOR PAINTING GOOD QUALITY

WELDING FACE COVER GOOD QUALITY
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Item Quantity Unit of Measure Consignee ID Delivery Period (In number of days)

2NOS
2SET
1SET
1SET
1NOS
1NOS
1NOS
4 NOS
1NOS
2NOS
1NOS
1NOS
1SET
1NOS
1NOS
2NOS
1NOS
1NOS
1NOS
1SET
2NOS
1NOS
1SET
1SET
2NOS
1NOS
2NOS
2NOS
1SET
1SET
1SET
1NOS
2NOS
1NOS
2NOS
2NOS
2NOS
2NOS
2NOS
2SET
2NO
1SET
1SET
1NOS
1NOS
2NOS
1NOS
1NOS
2NOS
1NOS
1NOS
2NOS

MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
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10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



2NOS
1NOS
1NOS
1NOS
1NOS
1NOS
2NOS
1SET
1NOS
1PKT
1PKT
1PKT
4 PKT
2 PKT
10 PKT
15NOS
5NOS
10NOS
20KG
10NOS
20NOS
30 NOS
10NOS
50 NOS
50NOS
2NOS
2NOS
1ROLL
1LTR
1LTR
1LTR
2LTR
1LTR
1LTR
SLTR
5NOS
15NOS
5NOS
10NOS
10NOS
5NOS
10NOS
20NOS
20NOS
5NOS
5NOS
30NOS
10NOS
20NOS
10NOS
10NOS
100 NOS
1NOS
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MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
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10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



7NOS
3NOS
2NOS
1NOS
4 SET
4 SET
4 SET
4 NOS
4 NOS
4 NOS
4 NOS
4 NOS
4 NOS
4 NOS
4 NOS
4 NOS
4 NOS
4 NOS
4 NOS
4 NOS
4 NOS
4 NOS
4 NOS
4 NOS
4 NOS
4 NOS
4 NOS
4 NOS
4 NOS
4 NOS
4 NOS
4 NOS
4 NOS
4 NOS
4 NOS
4 NOS
4 NOS
1NOS
1NOS
1NOS
2NOS
1NOS
1NOS
4 NOS
1NOS
1NOS
2NOS
1NOS
1SET
6 NOS
1NOS
1NOS
1NOS
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MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
MTOSHQGTK
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10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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